
 

 
San Francisco Zen Center 2026 Board Calendar  

Dates and times subject to change  
     

Date 
[All dates TBD] 

Day Time Location 
[Temple room use TBD] 

Notes 
 

1/21/2026 Wednesday 6pm-8:30pm Zoom BLG and Abbots only; set board priorities for 
2025 

2/11/2026 Wednesday 6pm-8:30pm Zoom   
3/18/2026 Wednesday 6pm-8:30pm Zoom First draft of FY 2026 budget 
4/22/2026 Wednesday 6pm-8:30pm City Center or Zoom Approval of FY 2026 budget 

TBD Thurs – Sun All day Tassajara Board sangha week - TBD  
6/17/2026 Wednesday 6pm-8:30pm Green Gulch  Green Gulch residents meeting  
7/22/2026 Wednesday 6pm-8:00pm Zoom Only if needed 
9/16/2026 Wednesday 6pm-8:30pm City Center Meeting & dinner with CC residents 

10/10/2026 Saturday 8:30am-4:00pm Green Gulch Yearly board retreat, morning pastries, 
snacks and lunch provided by temple  

11/18/2026 Wednesday 6pm-8:30pm Zoom Final board meeting of the year 
12/16/2026 Wednesday  6pm-8:30pm Greens  Board holiday party 

 

 

 


